Date

Thur. Nov. 19
Tue. Dec. 1
Dec. 3-5
Tue. Dec. 8
Thur. Dec. 10
Fri. Dec. 11
Dec. 28-30
Tue.Jan. 5
Fri. Jan. 8
Fri. Jan. 15
Fri. Jan. 22
Tue. Jan. 26
Fri. Jan. 29
Tue. Feb. 2
Thur. Feb. 4
Mon. Feb. 8
Tue. Feb. 9
Thur. Feb. 11
Tue. Feb. 16
Thur. Feb. 18
Tue. Feb. 23
Feb. 25-27
Revised 11/12/20

St. Paul’s Prep Academy

School

vs Chisholm Trail Academy
vs Covenant Classical
Community Christian Tournament
vs UME Prep
vs Heritage Christian *
vs Victory Christian *
Nazarene Tournament
vs Harvest Christian Lantana*
vs Victory Baptist Weatherford
vs Granbury Cornerstone Christian
vs Victory Christian *
vs Temple Christian Flower Mound*
vs Harvest Christian Lantana*
vs Bible Family Ballerz

vs Heritage Christian *

vs Temple Christian Flower Mound*
District Tie-Breakers
First Round Playoffs
Semi Finals
State Finals

* Denotes District Game

Varsity BSKB
2020-2021

Away
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time

7:30
7:30
TBA
7:30
7:30
7:30
TBA
6:00
7:00
7:30
6:30
6:00
TBA
7:30
7:30

7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA




